Foodservice
Film Wraps
Traditional Cutter Boxes Classic Series – Cutter Boxes
Slider Cutter Boxes Select Series – Cutter Boxes
Our expanded Foodservice Film Wrap offers a wide range of items
suitable for multiple applications and various market segments.
Each wrap comes packed with our trusted Get Reddi® brand name
to ensure our commitment to quality and performance.
"A Clean Place is a Safe
Place" (702) 982-0881
Foodservice Film Wraps Feb 2022
Traditional Cutter Boxes
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSW1201 12 1000 168 56 0.28 06778-6
FSW1202K 12 2000 168 56 0.28 01509-1
FSW1203 12 3000 168 56 0.28 00905-2
FSW1801 18 1000 112 56 0.42 01088-1
FSW1802K 18 2000 112 56 0.42 01510-7
FSW1803 18 3000 112 56 0.42 00906-9
FSW2402K 24 2000 56 56 0.52 01511-4
Classic Series – Cutter Boxes
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSW12X2000 12 2000 168 56 0.28 08088-4
FSW18X2000 18 2000 112 56 0.42 08089-1
FSW24X2000 24 2000 56 56 0.52 08090-7
Slider Cutter Boxes
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSL1202 12 2000 168 56 0.28 02270-9
FSL1802 18 2000 112 56 0.42 02271-6
FSL1803 18 3000 112 56 0.42 06835-6
FSL2402 24 2000 56 56 0.52 02272-3
Product
Code
Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
FSW1201S 12 1000 168 56 0.28 06829-5
FSW1202S 12 2000 168 56 0.28 06830-1
FSW1802S 18 2000 112 56 0.42 06832-5
FSW1803S 18 3000 112 56 0.42 06833-2
FSW2402S 24 2000 56 56 0.52 06834-9
Select Series – Premium Quality Cutter Boxes
"A Clean Place is a Safe Place"
(702) 982-0881